
LOT 8, BLK 9, MORNING-SIDE HEIGH

572-719, 700-735, 778-2181, 820-

CHAKKOLA LLC
10881 CORY LAKE DR
TAMPA, FL 33647

33-3S-17-06429-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.060 1.00/

01/04/2017 DF 0.31 6,752 0 0 6,752

STANDARD
2

99,700
14,952
6,752

121,404
0

121,404
0

121,404
121,404

0

121,404

1362/2219 5/03/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN E HOWARD

CHAKKOLA LLC

1359/1163 5/03/2018 WD Q I 05 97,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN E HOWARD

CHAKKOLA LLC
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SALE:5:1: LOTS 4, 5 & 6, MORNINGSIDE HGTS - 3 MH

SALE:4:1: INCLUDES 3 MH'S, EVA WORKS FOR DICKS

BLDG:2:1: LIBE MH

SALE:1:1: LOTS 7 & 8 MORNINGSIDE HEIGHTS

26895 M H 0 04/01/2008

18809 M H 125 10/09/2001

13967 M H 125 05/04/1998

HX Base Yr

1493 SE PUTNAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,639 98.7525 110.60 181,273 1964 1964 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1472

BAS 1,472 100 1,472 89,542

FCP 576 25 144 8,759

FOP 78 30 23 1,399

2,126 1,639 99,700

BAS= W33 N16 W17 S40 E22 FOP= S6 E13 N6 W13$ E28 FCP= E24 N24
W24 S24$ N24$.

BAS

33

16

17

40

22

28

24

FOP6

13

6

13

FCP

24

24

24

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 30 1975 1975 3 30 10,752

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,500

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

14,952

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH129.00 125.00 13,503.60 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 6,752


